10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Deputy Director

Deputy Director

Deputy Director

Chief Deputy Director

Deputy Director

Deputy Director

Assistant Deputy Director

Principal Planner

Controller

Principal Management Analysist

Senior Engineer

Senior Communications Officer

Administrative Engineer

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Special District

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

Department

Executive

Finance & Admin

Programming

Capital Projects

Programming

Technology

Planning

Programming

Planning

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Capital Projects

Executive

Capital Projects

Technology

Planning

Planning

Programming

Total Wages

$226,251

$201,669

$200,783

$195,945

$192,547

$184,569

$164,646

$139,608

$128,903

$123,587

$115,296

$113,186

$108,961

$104,700

$101,012

$100,300

$97,409

$95,111



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Graphic Designer

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Planner

Senior Planner

Planner

Senior Program Analysist

Planner

Management Analyst

Senior Planner

Staff Accountant

Staff Accountant

Staff Accountant

Senior Engineer

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

Executive

Planning

Technology

Programming

Technology

Programming

Planning

Programming

Planning

Finance & Admin

Programming

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Capital Projects

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

$93,968

$92,873

$92,654

$90,564

$89,021

$87,315

$84,846

$82,547

$81,719

$74,573

$68,846

$64,285

$62,558

$62,374

$61,380

$58,324

$55,413

$52,713



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Communications Officer

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Senior Planner

Clerk Of The Authority

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Board Chair

Board Member

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

Programming

Programming

Programming

Executive

Capital Projects

Programming

Technology

Planning

Planning

Executive

Technology

Programming

Planning

Technology

Technology

Planning

Board of Commissioners

Board of Commissioners

$44,100

$41,848

$38,077

$36,346

$24,183

$23,028

$21,734

$16,284

$15,625

$13,569

$10,944

$7,067

$5,407

$2,816

$2,717

$2,494

$0

$0



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Vice Chair

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

Board of Commissioners

Board of Commissioners

Board of Commissioners

Board of Commissioners

Board of Commissioners

Board of Commissioners

Board of Commissioners

Board of Commissioners

Board of Commissioners

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



