	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Executive	\$226,251
2.	Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$201,669
3.	Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$200,783
4.	Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Projects	\$195,945
5.	Chief Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$192,547
6.	Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$184,569
7.	Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$164,646
8.	Assistant Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$139,608
9.	Principal Planner		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$128,903
10.	Controller		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$123,587
11.	Principal Management Analysist		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$115,296
12.	Senior Engineer		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Projects	\$113,186
13.	Senior Communications Officer		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Executive	\$108,961
14.	Administrative Engineer		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Projects	\$104,700
15.	Senior Planner		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$101,012
16.	Senior Planner		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$100,300
17.	Senior Planner		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$97,409
18.	Senior Planner		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$95,111

19.	Senior Graphic Designer	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Executive	\$93,968
20.	Senior Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$92,873
21.	Senior Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$92,654
22.	Senior Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$90,564
23.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$89,021
24.	Senior Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$87,315
25.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$84,846
26.	Senior Program Analysist	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$82,547
27.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$81,719
28.	Management Analyst	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$74,573
29.	Senior Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$68,846
30.	Staff Accountant	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$64,285
31.	Staff Accountant	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$62,558
32.	Staff Accountant	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$62,374
33.	Senior Engineer	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Projects	\$61,380
34.	Administrative Assistant	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$58,324
35.	Administrative Assistant	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$55,413
36.	Administrative Assistant	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$52,713

37.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$44,100
38.	Senior Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$41,848
39.	Senior Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$38,077
40.	Communications Officer	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Executive	\$36,346
41.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Projects	\$24,183
42.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$23,028
43.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$21,734
44.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$16,284
45.	Senior Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$15,625
46.	Clerk Of The Authority	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Executive	\$13,569
47.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$10,944
48.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$7,067
49.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$5,407
50.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$2,816
51.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$2,717
52.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$2,494
53.	Board Chair	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board of Commissioners	\$0
54.	Board Member	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board of Commissioners	\$0

55.	Board Member	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board of Commissioners	\$0
56.	Board Member	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board of Commissioners	\$0
57.	Board Member	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board of Commissioners	\$0
58.	Board Member	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board of Commissioners	\$0
59.	Board Member	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board of Commissioners	\$0
60.	Board Member	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board of Commissioners	\$0
61.	Board Member	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board of Commissioners	\$0
62.	Board Member	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board of Commissioners	\$0
63.	Board Vice Chair	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board of Commissioners	\$0